Rabbit Pet Calculater

Rabbit Minimum Yearly Costs (approximate)

Food & Supplies

e 4 b bag of quality rabbit food every two months ($15.00 per month) $90.00
e 1 bag of Timothy Hay every month ($10.00 per month) $120.00
e Fresh Vegetables ($10.00 per month) $120.00
e 50 L bag of quality Soft Litter ($31.00 per month) $372.00
e Treats & Toys ($10.00 per month) $120.00

Veterinary Care

e 1 tube of anti-furball medication ($10.00 per year) $10.00
e Yearly visit - exam and vaccinations $75.00
e Nail Trim every 2 months ($15.00 per visit) $90.00
*This expense can be removed if you plan on trimming the nails yourself
Vacation
e 2 weeks of rabbit boarding ($15.00 per day) $210.00

Subtotal: $1,207.00
GST: $60.35

RABBIT TOTAL ANNUAL COSTS: $1,267.35



Rabbit Minimum Start-up Costs (approximate)

e Medicine Hat SPCA Adoption Fee

e Spaying/Neutering Cost (approximate)
e Rabbit Cage (indoor)

e Small Animal Play Pen (for outdoor/indoor play supervised)
e Ceramic food and water dishes

e Leash and harness set

e Brush or Curry Glove

e Litter Pan and Scoop

e Toys & Treats

e Nail Trimmers

e Vitamin C Supplement

e 4 1b bag of quality Rabbit Food

e Cage Cleaner

e 23 L of Premium Bedding

e 20 oz of Timothy Hay

e Rabbit Carrier

Subtotal: $625.00
GST: $31.25

TOTAL START UP COSTS: $656.25

$15.00

$300.00

$80.00
$50.00
$15.00
$16.00

$8.00
$19.00
$30.00

$6.00

$9.00
$15.00
$12.00
$20.00

$8.00
$22.00



