

# **Rabbit Pet Calculater**

### **Rabbit Minimum Yearly Costs (approximate)**

### Food & Supplies

•	4 lb bag of quality rabbit food every two months (\$15.00 per month)	\$90.00
•	1 bag of Timothy Hay every month (\$10.00 per month)	\$120.00
•	Fresh Vegetables (\$10.00 per month)	\$120.00
•	50 L bag of quality Soft Litter (\$31.00 per month)	\$372.00
•	Treats & Toys (\$10.00 per month)	\$120.00

#### Veterinary Care

•	1 tube of anti-furball medication (\$10.00 per year)	\$10.00
•	Yearly visit - exam and vaccinations	\$75.00
•	Nail Trim every 2 months (\$15.00 per visit)	\$90.00
	*This expense can be removed if you plan on trimming the nails yourself	

#### <u>Vacation</u>

• 2 weeks of rabbit boarding (\$15.00 per day) \$210.00

Subtotal: \$1,207.00

GST: \$60.35

**RABBIT TOTAL ANNUAL COSTS: \$1,267.35** 

## Rabbit Minimum Start-up Costs (approximate)

•	Medicine Hat SPCA Adoption Fee	\$15.00
•	Spaying/Neutering Cost (approximate)	\$300.00
•	Rabbit Cage (indoor)	\$80.00
•	Small Animal Play Pen (for outdoor/indoor play supervised)	\$50.00
•	Ceramic food and water dishes	\$15.00
•	Leash and harness set	\$16.00
•	Brush or Curry Glove	\$8.00
•	Litter Pan and Scoop	\$19.00
•	Toys & Treats	\$30.00
•	Nail Trimmers	\$6.00
•	Vitamin C Supplement	\$9.00
•	4 lb bag of quality Rabbit Food	\$15.00
•	Cage Cleaner	\$12.00
•	23 L of Premium Bedding	\$20.00
•	20 oz of Timothy Hay	\$8.00
•	Rabbit Carrier	\$22.00

Subtotal: \$625.00

GST: \$31.25

**TOTAL START UP COSTS: \$656.25** 

